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FIGURE SKATING

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Date
Start
Time

Estimated
Finish Time Event

Ice Dance - Short Dance16:1015:10THU 23 FEB
Ladies Short Program20:1116:50

Pairs Short Program15:3314:20FRI 24 FEB
Ice Dance - Free Dance17:1316:05
Men Short Program21:0618:05

Pairs Free Skating16:2215:00SAT 25 FEB
Ladies Free Skating20:5317:00

Men Free Skating15:4012:00SUN 26 FEB

FS0000000_08 1.0 Report Created THU 23 FEB 2017 10:49 Page 1 / 1

Note:
Please check INFO for more details and the latest updates.



Sequence Name
NOC
Code

ISU World
StandingsDate of Birth

PointsRank

1 UNO Shoma JPN 317 Dec 1997 4087

2 JIN Boyang CHN 1003 Oct 1997 3030

3 TEN Denis KAZ 1213 Jun 1993 2916

4 MURA Takahito JPN 1511 Feb 1991 2759

5 GE Misha UZB 2017 May 1991 2509

6 YAN Han CHN 2406 Mar 1996 2199

7 MARTINEZ Michael Christian PHI 3704 Nov 1996 1645

8 KERRY Brendan AUS 4018 Nov 1994 1576

9 YEE Julian Zhi Jie MAS 4126 May 1997 1495

10 KIM Jinseo KOR 4429 Nov 1996 1231

11 LEE June Hyoung KOR 5228 Oct 1996 1115

12 TSAO Chih-I TPE 6806 Oct 1997 905

13 RAKIMGALIEV Abzal KAZ 8825 May 1992 599

14 LEE Meng Ju TPE 16114 Jan 1996 164

15 LEE Harry Hau Yin HKG 17008 Jun 1994 135

16 CHEW Kai Xiang MAS 20111 Jul 1999 83

17 LEUNG Kwun Hung HKG 29 Jan 1992

18 PINGLE Nikhil IND 29 Jun 1999

19 RAMADHAN Dwiki Eka INA 26 Jan 1997

20 SUTRISNA William INA 12 Aug 1992

21 ALPE Jules Vince PHI 24 Sep 1998

MAKOMANAI

INDOOR SKATING RINK

FIGURE SKATING

MEN

ENTRY LIST

FSM010000_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 22 FEB 2017 17:02 Page 1/1



Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

Warm-up
Group

1 LEUNG Kwun Hung HKG 1

2 PINGLE Nikhil IND

3 RAMADHAN Dwiki Eka INA

4 SUTRISNA William INA

5 ALPE Jules Vince PHI

6 RAKIMGALIEV Abzal KAZ 2

7 CHEW Kai Xiang MAS

8 LEE Meng Ju TPE

9 LEE Harry Hau Yin HKG

10 TSAO Chih-I TPE

11 KIM Jinseo KOR 3

12 MARTINEZ Michael Christian PHI

13 LEE June Hyoung KOR

14 KERRY Brendan AUS

15 YEE Julian Zhi Jie MAS

16 GE Misha UZB 4

17 YAN Han CHN

18 MURA Takahito JPN

19 JIN Boyang CHN

20 TEN Denis KAZ

21 UNO Shoma JPN

MAKOMANAI

FRI 24 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK

Start Time 18:05

FIGURE SKATING

MEN

SHORT PROGRAM

START LIST

FSM010201_51A1 1.0 Report Created THU 23 FEB 2017 10:49 Page 1/1



Name
NOC
Code

ScoreRank

1 JIN Boyang CHN 92.86

2 UNO Shoma JPN 92.43

3 YAN Han CHN 91.56

4 MURA Takahito JPN 90.32

5 KERRY Brendan AUS 82.74

6 KIM Jinseo KOR 76.99

7 MARTINEZ Michael Christian PHI 76.53

8 GE Misha UZB 76.18

9 TEN Denis KAZ 72.98

10 YEE Julian Zhi Jie MAS 72.75

11 TSAO Chih-I TPE 63.68

12 CHEW Kai Xiang MAS 58.86

13 LEE June Hyoung KOR 57.67

14 RAKIMGALIEV Abzal KAZ 54.80

15 LEE Harry Hau Yin HKG 48.65

16 LEE Meng Ju TPE 44.49

17 ALPE Jules Vince PHI 42.38

18 LEUNG Kwun Hung HKG 37.16

19 SUTRISNA William INA 34.85

20 RAMADHAN Dwiki Eka INA 24.07

21 PINGLE Nikhil IND 17.30

Referee Technical Controller

MAEDA Mami BIANCHETTI Fabio

MAKOMANAI

FRI 24 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

MEN

SHORT PROGRAM

SEGMENT RESULTS

FSM010201_73A1 1.0 Report Created FRI 24 FEB 2017 21:05 Page 1/1



Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

Warm-up
Group

Current
Rank

Current
Score

1 PINGLE Nikhil IND 21 17.30 1

2 RAMADHAN Dwiki Eka INA 20 24.07

3 SUTRISNA William INA 19 34.85

4 LEUNG Kwun Hung HKG 18 37.16

5 ALPE Jules Vince PHI 17 42.38

6 LEE Meng Ju TPE 16 44.49 2

7 LEE Harry Hau Yin HKG 15 48.65

8 RAKIMGALIEV Abzal KAZ 14 54.80

9 LEE June Hyoung KOR 13 57.67

10 CHEW Kai Xiang MAS 12 58.86

11 TSAO Chih-I TPE 11 63.68 3

12 YEE Julian Zhi Jie MAS 10 72.75

13 TEN Denis KAZ 9 72.98

14 GE Misha UZB 8 76.18

15 MARTINEZ Michael Christian PHI 7 76.53

16 KIM Jinseo KOR 6 76.99 4

17 KERRY Brendan AUS 5 82.74

18 MURA Takahito JPN 4 90.32

19 YAN Han CHN 3 91.56

20 UNO Shoma JPN 2 92.43

21 JIN Boyang CHN 1 92.86

MAKOMANAI

SUN 26 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK

Start Time 12:00

FIGURE SKATING

MEN

FREE SKATING

START LIST

FSM010101_51B1 1.0 Report Created FRI 24 FEB 2017 21:08 Page 1/1



Name
NOC
Code

ScoreRank

1 UNO Shoma JPN 188.84

2 JIN Boyang CHN 187.22

3 YAN Han CHN 180.30

4 MURA Takahito JPN 172.99

5 GE Misha UZB 157.75

6 KERRY Brendan AUS 154.63

7 KIM Jinseo KOR 151.68

8 YEE Julian Zhi Jie MAS 149.94

9 MARTINEZ Michael Christian PHI 135.43

10 RAKIMGALIEV Abzal KAZ 134.79

11 LEE June Hyoung KOR 126.76

12 TSAO Chih-I TPE 126.51

13 TEN Denis KAZ 125.90

14 CHEW Kai Xiang MAS 109.56

15 LEE Harry Hau Yin HKG 101.08

16 LEE Meng Ju TPE 93.92

17 ALPE Jules Vince PHI 86.03

18 LEUNG Kwun Hung HKG 82.61

19 RAMADHAN Dwiki Eka INA 64.65

20 SUTRISNA William INA 60.80

21 PINGLE Nikhil IND 41.74

Referee Technical Controller

MAEDA Mami BIANCHETTI Fabio

MAKOMANAI

SUN 26 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

MEN

FREE SKATING

SEGMENT RESULTS

FSM010101_73A1 1.0 Report Created SUN 26 FEB 2017 15:40 Page 1/1



Name
NOC
Code

SP FS
Total

Score
Rank

1 UNO Shoma JPN 2 1 281.27

2 JIN Boyang CHN 1 2 280.08

3 YAN Han CHN 3 3 271.86

4 MURA Takahito JPN 4 4 263.31

5 KERRY Brendan AUS 5 6 237.37

6 GE Misha UZB 8 5 233.93

7 KIM Jinseo KOR 6 7 228.67

8 YEE Julian Zhi Jie MAS 10 8 222.69

9 MARTINEZ Michael Christian PHI 7 9 211.96

10 TEN Denis KAZ 9 13 198.88

11 TSAO Chih-I TPE 11 12 190.19

12 RAKIMGALIEV Abzal KAZ 14 10 189.59

13 LEE June Hyoung KOR 13 11 184.43

14 CHEW Kai Xiang MAS 12 14 168.42

15 LEE Harry Hau Yin HKG 15 15 149.73

16 LEE Meng Ju TPE 16 16 138.41

17 ALPE Jules Vince PHI 17 17 128.41

18 LEUNG Kwun Hung HKG 18 18 119.77

19 SUTRISNA William INA 19 20 95.65

20 RAMADHAN Dwiki Eka INA 20 19 88.72

21 PINGLE Nikhil IND 21 21 59.04

Referee Technical Controller

MAEDA Mami BIANCHETTI Fabio

Legend:

SP Short Program FS Free Skating

MAKOMANAI

SUN 26 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

MEN

FINAL RESULTS

FSM010000_73B 1.0 Report Created SUN 26 FEB 2017 15:40 Page 1/1



FIGURE SKATING
MEN

MEDALLISTS

Medal Name NOC

GOLD UNO Shoma JPN - Japan

SILVER JIN Boyang CHN - China

BRONZE YAN Han CHN - China

FSM010000_92A 1.0 Report Created MON 06 MAR 2017 19:52 Page 1 / 1



Sequence Name
NOC
Code

ISU World
StandingsDate of Birth

PointsRank

1 HONGO Rika JPN 1006 Sep 1996 3097

2 TURSYNBAEVA Elizabet KAZ 1314 Feb 2000 2680

3 CHOI Dabin KOR 2019 Jan 2000 2287

4 LI Zijun CHN 3214 Dec 1996 1725

5 KIM Nahyun KOR 4203 Jan 2000 1384

6 CRAINE Kailani AUS 4313 Aug 1998 1339

7 LIN Amy TPE 5603 Nov 1999 1011

8 MA Maisy Hiu Ching HKG 10918 Nov 1999 479

9 ING Chloe SGP 12712 Sep 1998 378

10 YU Shuran SGP 12804 Aug 2000 373

11 ZHAO Ziquan CHN 13327 Dec 1997 365

12 MAMBEKOVA Aiza KAZ 13425 Feb 1999 361

13 LAMSAM Thita THA 23317 Jan 2000 92

14 SO Joanna HKG 07 Sep 1999

15 AYINIE SULAEMAN Nurul INA 28 Jun 1992

16 PUTRI Tasya INA 01 Feb 2000

17 ISMAGULOVA Laura KGZ 20 Mar 2001

18 NESTEROVA Aleksandra KGZ 28 Jul 2000

19 LINGAM Aneeta MAS 02 Nov 2000

20 MOHD AMINUDIN Aina Sorfina MAS 25 Jul 1999

21 CABILES Samantha PHI 26 Dec 1996

22 CASAPAO Shayanne PHI 25 Sep 1998

23 RATTANADILOK NA PHUKET Promsan THA 19 Apr 1999

24 LARI Zahra UAE 03 Mar 1995

MAKOMANAI

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

LADIES

ENTRY LIST

FSW010000_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 22 FEB 2017 17:02 Page 1/1



Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

Warm-up
Group

1 PUTRI Tasya INA 1

2 SO Joanna HKG

3 MOHD AMINUDIN Aina Sorfina MAS

4 RATTANADILOK NA PHUKET Promsan THA

5 CASAPAO Shayanne PHI

6 CABILES Samantha PHI

7 AYINIE SULAEMAN Nurul INA 2

8 LARI Zahra UAE

9 NESTEROVA Aleksandra KGZ

10 LINGAM Aneeta MAS

11 ISMAGULOVA Laura KGZ

12 LAMSAM Thita THA

13 ZHAO Ziquan CHN 3

14 MA Maisy Hiu Ching HKG

15 ING Chloe SGP

16 YU Shuran SGP

17 MAMBEKOVA Aiza KAZ

18 LIN Amy TPE

19 CHOI Dabin KOR 4

20 TURSYNBAEVA Elizabet KAZ

21 HONGO Rika JPN

22 KIM Nahyun KOR

23 LI Zijun CHN

24 CRAINE Kailani AUS

MAKOMANAI

THU 23 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK

Start Time 16:50

FIGURE SKATING

LADIES

SHORT PROGRAM

START LIST
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Name
NOC
Code

ScoreRank

1 CHOI Dabin KOR 61.30

2 HONGO Rika JPN 60.98

3 ZHAO Ziquan CHN 58.90

4 LI Zijun CHN 58.65

5 CRAINE Kailani AUS 55.02

6 TURSYNBAEVA Elizabet KAZ 53.16

7 YU Shuran SGP 50.99

8 MAMBEKOVA Aiza KAZ 49.99

9 MA Maisy Hiu Ching HKG 47.81

10 LIN Amy TPE 47.15

11 ING Chloe SGP 44.64

12 SO Joanna HKG 41.65

13 KIM Nahyun KOR 40.80

14 CABILES Samantha PHI 28.54

15 LAMSAM Thita THA 26.89

16 RATTANADILOK NA PHUKET Promsan THA 25.71

17 MOHD AMINUDIN Aina Sorfina MAS 25.16

18 CASAPAO Shayanne PHI 24.33

19 LARI Zahra UAE 23.31

20 PUTRI Tasya INA 22.21

21 NESTEROVA Aleksandra KGZ 21.69

22 LINGAM Aneeta MAS 18.67

23 ISMAGULOVA Laura KGZ 18.53

24 AYINIE SULAEMAN Nurul INA 16.81

Referee Technical Controller

WU Eddy RHEE Chihee

MAKOMANAI

THU 23 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

LADIES

SHORT PROGRAM

SEGMENT RESULTS
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Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

Warm-up
Group

Current
Rank

Current
Score

1 AYINIE SULAEMAN Nurul INA 24 16.81 1

2 ISMAGULOVA Laura KGZ 23 18.53

3 LINGAM Aneeta MAS 22 18.67

4 NESTEROVA Aleksandra KGZ 21 21.69

5 PUTRI Tasya INA 20 22.21

6 LARI Zahra UAE 19 23.31

7 CASAPAO Shayanne PHI 18 24.33 2

8 MOHD AMINUDIN Aina Sorfina MAS 17 25.16

9 RATTANADILOK NA PHUKET Promsan THA 16 25.71

10 LAMSAM Thita THA 15 26.89

11 CABILES Samantha PHI 14 28.54

12 KIM Nahyun KOR 13 40.80

13 SO Joanna HKG 12 41.65 3

14 ING Chloe SGP 11 44.64

15 LIN Amy TPE 10 47.15

16 MA Maisy Hiu Ching HKG 9 47.81

17 MAMBEKOVA Aiza KAZ 8 49.99

18 YU Shuran SGP 7 50.99

19 TURSYNBAEVA Elizabet KAZ 6 53.16 4

20 CRAINE Kailani AUS 5 55.02

21 LI Zijun CHN 4 58.65

22 ZHAO Ziquan CHN 3 58.90

23 HONGO Rika JPN 2 60.98

24 CHOI Dabin KOR 1 61.30

MAKOMANAI

SAT 25 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK

Start Time 17:00

FIGURE SKATING

LADIES

FREE SKATING

START LIST
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Name
NOC
Code

ScoreRank

1 CHOI Dabin KOR 126.24

2 TURSYNBAEVA Elizabet KAZ 121.88

3 LI Zijun CHN 116.95

4 HONGO Rika JPN 100.39

5 CRAINE Kailani AUS 99.39

6 YU Shuran SGP 95.71

7 LIN Amy TPE 83.88

8 ING Chloe SGP 82.71

9 MAMBEKOVA Aiza KAZ 82.65

10 ZHAO Ziquan CHN 79.67

11 MA Maisy Hiu Ching HKG 79.58

12 SO Joanna HKG 68.72

13 KIM Nahyun KOR 67.97

14 RATTANADILOK NA PHUKET Promsan THA 62.84

15 MOHD AMINUDIN Aina Sorfina MAS 57.19

16 CABILES Samantha PHI 55.11

17 LARI Zahra UAE 53.37

18 LAMSAM Thita THA 53.12

19 NESTEROVA Aleksandra KGZ 48.46

20 PUTRI Tasya INA 48.01

21 CASAPAO Shayanne PHI 46.66

22 LINGAM Aneeta MAS 44.15

23 ISMAGULOVA Laura KGZ 42.44

24 AYINIE SULAEMAN Nurul INA 30.88

Referee Technical Controller

WU Eddy RHEE Chihee

MAKOMANAI

SAT 25 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

LADIES

FREE SKATING

SEGMENT RESULTS
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Name
NOC
Code

SP FS
Total

Score
Rank

1 CHOI Dabin KOR 1 1 187.54

2 LI Zijun CHN 4 3 175.60

3 TURSYNBAEVA Elizabet KAZ 6 2 175.04

4 HONGO Rika JPN 2 4 161.37

5 CRAINE Kailani AUS 5 5 154.41

6 YU Shuran SGP 7 6 146.70

7 ZHAO Ziquan CHN 3 10 138.57

8 MAMBEKOVA Aiza KAZ 8 9 132.64

9 LIN Amy TPE 10 7 131.03

10 MA Maisy Hiu Ching HKG 9 11 127.39

11 ING Chloe SGP 11 8 127.35

12 SO Joanna HKG 12 12 110.37

13 KIM Nahyun KOR 13 13 108.77

14 RATTANADILOK NA PHUKET Promsan THA 16 14 88.55

15 CABILES Samantha PHI 14 16 83.65

16 MOHD AMINUDIN Aina Sorfina MAS 17 15 82.35

17 LAMSAM Thita THA 15 18 80.01

18 LARI Zahra UAE 19 17 76.68

19 CASAPAO Shayanne PHI 18 21 70.99

20 PUTRI Tasya INA 20 20 70.22

21 NESTEROVA Aleksandra KGZ 21 19 70.15

22 LINGAM Aneeta MAS 22 22 62.82

23 ISMAGULOVA Laura KGZ 23 23 60.97

24 AYINIE SULAEMAN Nurul INA 24 24 47.69

Referee Technical Controller

WU Eddy RHEE Chihee

Legend:

SP Short Program FS Free Skating

MAKOMANAI

SAT 25 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

LADIES

FINAL RESULTS
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FIGURE SKATING
LADIES

MEDALLISTS

Medal Name NOC

GOLD CHOI Dabin KOR - Rep. Korea

SILVER LI Zijun CHN - China

BRONZE TURSYNBAEVA Elizabet KAZ - Kazakhstan

FSW010000_92A 1.0 Report Created MON 06 MAR 2017 19:52 Page 1 / 1



Sequence Name
NOC
Code

ISU World
StandingsDate of Birth

PointsRank

1 YU Xiaoyu / ZHANG Hao CHN 2202 Jan 1996 / 06 Jul 1984 1732

2 PENG Cheng / JIN Yang CHN 3123 Apr 1997 / 16 May 1994 1383

3 RYOM Tae Ok / KIM Ju Sik PRK 3602 Feb 1999 / 25 Sep 1992 1097

4 KIM Su Yeon / KIM Hyungtae KOR 5224 Apr 2001 / 01 Sep 1997 609

5 STEPHENS Paris / DODDS Matthew AUS 5822 Oct 1998 / 29 Sep 1989 515

6 SUZAKI Miu / KIHARA Ryuichi JPN 6115 Dec 1999 / 22 Aug 1992 440

7 KIM Kyueun / KAM Alex Kang Chan KOR 6227 Jun 1999 / 23 May 1995 390

8 TAKAHASHI Narumi / SHIBATA Ryo JPN 15 Jan 1992 / 24 Feb 1987

MAKOMANAI

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

PAIRS

ENTRY LIST

FSX020000_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 22 FEB 2017 17:02 Page 1/1



Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

Warm-up
Group

1 TAKAHASHI Narumi / SHIBATA Ryo JPN 1

2 STEPHENS Paris / DODDS Matthew AUS

WD SUZAKI Miu / KIHARA Ryuichi JPN

4 KIM Kyueun / KAM Alex Kang Chan KOR

5 YU Xiaoyu / ZHANG Hao CHN 2

6 KIM Su Yeon / KIM Hyungtae KOR

7 RYOM Tae Ok / KIM Ju Sik PRK

8 PENG Cheng / JIN Yang CHN

MAKOMANAI

FRI 24 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK

Start Time 14:20

FIGURE SKATING

PAIRS

SHORT PROGRAM

START LIST 24 FEB 11:34

FSX020201_51A1 1.1 Report Created FRI 24 FEB 2017 11:35 Page 1/1



Name
NOC
Code

ScoreRank

1 YU Xiaoyu / ZHANG Hao CHN 77.90

2 PENG Cheng / JIN Yang CHN 67.24

3 RYOM Tae Ok / KIM Ju Sik PRK 65.22

4 KIM Su Yeon / KIM Hyungtae KOR 49.28

5 TAKAHASHI Narumi / SHIBATA Ryo JPN 48.78

6 KIM Kyueun / KAM Alex Kang Chan KOR 46.64

7 STEPHENS Paris / DODDS Matthew AUS 29.52

Withdrawn

SUZAKI Miu / KIHARA Ryuichi JPN -

Referee Technical Controller

WU Eddy BIANCHETTI Fabio

MAKOMANAI

FRI 24 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

PAIRS

SHORT PROGRAM

SEGMENT RESULTS

FSX020201_73A1 1.0 Report Created FRI 24 FEB 2017 15:19 Page 1/1



Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

Warm-up
Group

Current
Rank

Current
Score

1 STEPHENS Paris / DODDS Matthew AUS 7 29.52 1

2 KIM Kyueun / KAM Alex Kang Chan KOR 6 46.64

3 TAKAHASHI Narumi / SHIBATA Ryo JPN 5 48.78

4 KIM Su Yeon / KIM Hyungtae KOR 4 49.28 2

5 RYOM Tae Ok / KIM Ju Sik PRK 3 65.22

6 PENG Cheng / JIN Yang CHN 2 67.24

7 YU Xiaoyu / ZHANG Hao CHN 1 77.90

MAKOMANAI

SAT 25 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK

Start Time 15:00

FIGURE SKATING

PAIRS

FREE SKATING

START LIST
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Name
NOC
Code

ScoreRank

1 YU Xiaoyu / ZHANG Hao CHN 145.98

2 PENG Cheng / JIN Yang CHN 129.82

3 RYOM Tae Ok / KIM Ju Sik PRK 112.18

4 KIM Su Yeon / KIM Hyungtae KOR 100.12

5 KIM Kyueun / KAM Alex Kang Chan KOR 95.24

6 TAKAHASHI Narumi / SHIBATA Ryo JPN 81.75

7 STEPHENS Paris / DODDS Matthew AUS 62.38

Referee Technical Controller

WU Eddy BIANCHETTI Fabio

MAKOMANAI

SAT 25 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

PAIRS

FREE SKATING

SEGMENT RESULTS 25 SAT 19:28
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Name
NOC
Code

SP FS
Total

Score
Rank

1 YU Xiaoyu / ZHANG Hao CHN 1 1 223.88

2 PENG Cheng / JIN Yang CHN 2 2 197.06

3 RYOM Tae Ok / KIM Ju Sik PRK 3 3 177.40

4 KIM Su Yeon / KIM Hyungtae KOR 4 4 149.40

5 KIM Kyueun / KAM Alex Kang Chan KOR 6 5 141.88

6 TAKAHASHI Narumi / SHIBATA Ryo JPN 5 6 130.53

7 STEPHENS Paris / DODDS Matthew AUS 7 7 91.90

Withdrawn

SUZAKI Miu / KIHARA Ryuichi JPN - - -

Referee Technical Controller

WU Eddy BIANCHETTI Fabio

Legend:

SP Short Program FS Free Skating

MAKOMANAI

SAT 25 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

PAIRS

FINAL RESULTS
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FIGURE SKATING
PAIRS

MEDALLISTS

Medal NOC Name

GOLD YU XiaoyuCHN - China
ZHANG Hao

SILVER PENG ChengCHN - China
JIN Yang

BRONZE RYOM Tae OkPRK - DPR Korea
KIM Ju Sik
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Sequence Name
NOC
Code

ISU World
StandingsDate of Birth

PointsRank

1 WANG Shiyue / LIU Xinyu CHN 2021 Apr 1994 / 16 Oct 1994 1981

2 MURAMOTO Kana / REED Chris JPN 2303 Mar 1993 / 07 Jul 1989 1910

3 LEE Hojung / KAM Richard Kang In KOR 4715 Mar 1997 / 24 Dec 1996 877

4 FRIEND Matilda / BADAOUI William AUS 7230 Aug 1999 / 27 Jul 1998 462

5 CHEN Hong / ZHAO Yan CHN 8911 Feb 1994 / 23 Jul 1992 325

6 MATHEW Aldrin Elizabeth / YAMA Anup Kumar IND 09 Apr 1996 / 01 Sep 1984

7 MORI Ibuki / SUZUKI Kentaro JPN 06 Dec 1996 / 12 Nov 1992

MAKOMANAI

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

ICE DANCE

ENTRY LIST

FSX030000_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 22 FEB 2017 17:02 Page 1/1



Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

Warm-up
Group

1 MATHEW Aldrin Elizabeth / YAMA Anup Kumar IND 1

2 MORI Ibuki / SUZUKI Kentaro JPN

3 CHEN Hong / ZHAO Yan CHN

4 FRIEND Matilda / BADAOUI William AUS 2

5 WANG Shiyue / LIU Xinyu CHN

6 LEE Hojung / KAM Richard Kang In KOR

7 MURAMOTO Kana / REED Chris JPN

MAKOMANAI

THU 23 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK

Start Time 15:10

FIGURE SKATING

ICE DANCE

SHORT DANCE

START LIST

FSX030201_51D1 1.0 Report Created WED 22 FEB 2017 19:38 Page 1/1



Name
NOC
Code

ScoreRank

1 WANG Shiyue / LIU Xinyu CHN 66.02

2 MURAMOTO Kana / REED Chris JPN 64.74

3 CHEN Hong / ZHAO Yan CHN 59.02

4 LEE Hojung / KAM Richard Kang In KOR 51.56

5 MORI Ibuki / SUZUKI Kentaro JPN 48.84

6 FRIEND Matilda / BADAOUI William AUS 42.56

7 MATHEW Aldrin Elizabeth / YAMA Anup Kumar IND 10.18

Referee Technical Controller

ZHANG Tianyi GORDON POLTORAK Halina

MAKOMANAI

THU 23 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

ICE DANCE

SHORT DANCE

SEGMENT RESULTS
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Starting
Number

Name
NOC
Code

Warm-up
Group

Current
Rank

Current
Score

1 MATHEW Aldrin Elizabeth / YAMA Anup Kumar IND 7 10.18 1

2 FRIEND Matilda / BADAOUI William AUS 6 42.56

3 MORI Ibuki / SUZUKI Kentaro JPN 5 48.84

4 LEE Hojung / KAM Richard Kang In KOR 4 51.56 2

5 CHEN Hong / ZHAO Yan CHN 3 59.02

6 MURAMOTO Kana / REED Chris JPN 2 64.74

7 WANG Shiyue / LIU Xinyu CHN 1 66.02

MAKOMANAI

FRI 24 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK

Start Time 16:05

FIGURE SKATING

ICE DANCE

FREE DANCE

START LIST
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Name
NOC
Code

ScoreRank

1 WANG Shiyue / LIU Xinyu CHN 98.26

2 MURAMOTO Kana / REED Chris JPN 94.40

3 CHEN Hong / ZHAO Yan CHN 83.40

4 LEE Hojung / KAM Richard Kang In KOR 79.66

5 MORI Ibuki / SUZUKI Kentaro JPN 75.28

6 FRIEND Matilda / BADAOUI William AUS 63.42

7 MATHEW Aldrin Elizabeth / YAMA Anup Kumar IND 21.10

Referee Technical Controller

ZHANG Tianyi GORDON POLTORAK Halina

MAKOMANAI

FRI 24 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

ICE DANCE

FREE DANCE

SEGMENT RESULTS 25 SAT 19:28
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Name
NOC
Code

SD FD ScoreRank

1 WANG Shiyue / LIU Xinyu CHN 1 1 164.28

2 MURAMOTO Kana / REED Chris JPN 2 2 159.14

3 CHEN Hong / ZHAO Yan CHN 3 3 142.42

4 LEE Hojung / KAM Richard Kang In KOR 4 4 131.22

5 MORI Ibuki / SUZUKI Kentaro JPN 5 5 124.12

6 FRIEND Matilda / BADAOUI William AUS 6 6 105.98

7 MATHEW Aldrin Elizabeth / YAMA Anup Kumar IND 7 7 31.28

Referee Technical Controller

ZHANG Tianyi GORDON POLTORAK Halina

Legend:

SD Short Dance FD Free Dance

MAKOMANAI

FRI 24 FEB 2017

INDOOR SKATING RINK
FIGURE SKATING

ICE DANCE

FINAL RESULTS
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FIGURE SKATING
ICE DANCE

MEDALLISTS

Medal NOC Name

GOLD WANG ShiyueCHN - China
LIU Xinyu

SILVER MURAMOTO KanaJPN - Japan
REED Chris

BRONZE CHEN HongCHN - China
ZHAO Yan

FSX030000_92B 1.0 Report Created MON 06 MAR 2017 19:52 Page 1 / 1



FIGURE SKATING

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

NOC CodeNameMedalDateEvent

GOLD UNO Shoma JPNFRI 24 FEBMen

SILVER JIN Boyang CHN

BRONZE YAN Han CHN

GOLD CHOI Dabin KORTHU 23 FEBLadies

SILVER LI Zijun CHN

BRONZE TURSYNBAEVA Elizabet KAZ

GOLD YU Xiaoyu CHNFRI 24 FEBPairs
ZHANG Hao

SILVER PENG Cheng CHN
JIN Yang

BRONZE RYOM Tae Ok PRK
KIM Ju Sik

GOLD WANG Shiyue CHNTHU 23 FEBIce Dance
LIU Xinyu

SILVER MURAMOTO Kana JPN
REED Chris

BRONZE CHEN Hong CHN
ZHAO Yan

FS0000000_93 1.0 Report Created MON 06 MAR 2017 21:08 Page 1 / 1


	Official Results Book
	Figure Skating
	Competition Schedule
	Men
	Entry List
	Start List-Short Program
	Results-Short Program
	Start List-Free Skating
	Results-Free Skating
	Final Results
	Medallists

	Ladies
	Entry List
	Start List-Short Program
	Results-Short Program
	Start List-Free Skating
	Results-Free Skating
	Final Results
	Medallists

	Pairs
	Entry List
	Start List-Short Program
	Results-Short Program
	Start List-Free Skating
	Results-Free Skating
	Final Results
	Medallists

	Ice Dance
	Entry List
	Start List-Short Dance
	Results-Short Dance
	Start List-Free Dance
	Results-Free Dance
	Final Results
	Medallists

	Medallists by Event





